
LANCASHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 
Education & Children's Services  

AGENCY DECISION MAKER (ADM)  
CONSULTATIONS 2020  

SHOULD BE PLACED FOR ADOPTION (SHOPA) 

 

Updated 28/08/2019 
 

ADM will be virtual, in exceptional circumstances it may be face to face. 
 
 

AGENDA CLOSING 
DATE 

DATE OF MEETING: 
1 

DATE OF MEETING: 
2 

DATE OF MEETING: 
3 

06/01/2020 Friday 17 January 
2020 

  

13/01/2020  Friday 24 January 
2020 

 

20/01/2020   Friday 31 January 
2020 

27/01/2020 Friday 7 February 
2020 

  

03/02/2020  Friday 14 February 
2020 

 

10/02/2020   Friday 12 February 
2020 

24/02/2020 Friday 6 March 
2020 

  

02/03/2020  Friday 13 March 
2020 

 

09/03/2020   Friday 20 March 
2020 

23/03/2020 Friday 3 April 
2020 

  

06/04/2020  Friday 17 April 
2020 

 

09/04/2020   Friday 24 April 
2020 

24/04/2020 Friday 1 May 
2020 

  

04/05/2020  Friday 15 May 
2020 

 

11/05/2020   Friday 22 May 
2020 

22/05/2020 Friday 5 June 
2020 

  

01/06/2020  Friday 12 June 
2020 

 

08/06/2020   Friday 19 June 
2020 

22/06/2020 Friday 3 July 
2020 

  

29/06/2020  Friday 10 July 
2020 

 

06/07/2020   Friday 17 July 
2020 



LANCASHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 
Education & Children's Services  

AGENCY DECISION MAKER (ADM)  
CONSULTATIONS 2020  

SHOULD BE PLACED FOR ADOPTION (SHOPA) 

 

 

 

AGENDA CLOSING 
DATE 

DATE OF MEETING: 
1 

DATE OF MEETING: 
2 

DATE OF MEETING: 
3 

27/07/2020 Friday 7 August 
2020 

  

03/08/2020  Friday 14 August 
2020 

 

10/08/2020   Friday 21 August 
2020 

24/08/2020 Friday 4 September 
2020 

  

28/08/2020  Friday 11 September 
2020 

 

06/09/2020   Friday 18 September 
2020 

21/09/2020 Friday 2 October 
2020 

  

28/09/2020  Friday 09 October 
2020 

 

05/10/2020   Friday 16 October 
2020 

26/10/2020 Friday 6 November 
2020 

  

02/11/2020  Friday13 November 
2020 

 

09/11/2020   Friday 20 November 
2020 

27/11/2020 Friday 4 December 
2020 

  

01/12/2020  Friday 11 December 
2020 

 

07/12/2020   Friday 18 December 
2020 


